
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 340.0 0

2 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 233.0 305.0 0

3 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 229.0 295.0 0

4 Logan Gillet Bennington Bulldogs 240.0 280.0 0

5 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 275.0 0

6 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 242.0 265.0 0

7 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 237.0 250.0 0

8 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 245.0 0

9 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 245.0 0

10 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 241.6 245.0 0

11 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.5 235.0 0

12 Jon Gould Maize High 241.0 235.0 0

13 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 234.6 225.0 0

14 Peyton Norwood Maize High 236.0 225.0 0

15 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 240.0 225.0 0

16 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 220.0 0

17 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 205.0 0

18 Holden Moore Maize High 232.0 205.0 0

19 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 190.0 0

20 Luis Salas Goddard High School 240.0 185.0 0

21 Jayden Ronk Maize High 230.0 165.0 0

22 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 230.0 160.0 0

23 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 155.0 0

24 Ben Harris Maize High 229.0 145.0 0

25 Joseph Masura Wichita East High School 223.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Brody Weir Wellington High School 235.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 229.0 555.0 0

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 505.0 0

3 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 237.0 440.0 0

4 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 233.0 430.0 0

5 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 420.0 0

6 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 242.0 415.0 0

7 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 405.0 0

8 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 240.0 405.0 0

9 Logan Gillet Bennington Bulldogs 240.0 395.0 0

10 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 234.6 390.0 0

11 Peyton Norwood Maize High 236.0 385.0 0

12 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.5 380.0 0

13 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 365.0 0

14 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 241.6 365.0 0

15 Jon Gould Maize High 241.0 335.0 0

16 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 315.0 0

17 Holden Moore Maize High 232.0 315.0 0

18 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 315.0 0

19 Luis Salas Goddard High School 240.0 315.0 0

20 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 230.0 285.0 0

21 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 275.0 0

22 Ben Harris Maize High 229.0 240.0 0

23 Jayden Ronk Maize High 230.0 185.0 0

24 Joseph Masura Wichita East High School 223.4 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Brody Weir Wellington High School 235.0 0 0

26 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 229.0 295.0 0

2 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 265.0 0

3 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 265.0 0

4 Jon Gould Maize High 241.0 260.0 0

5 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 233.0 255.0 0

6 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 240.0 250.0 0

7 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 245.0 0

8 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 241.6 245.0 0

9 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 242.0 245.0 0

10 Logan Gillet Bennington Bulldogs 240.0 230.0 0

11 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 225.0 0

12 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 234.6 225.0 0

13 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 237.0 210.0 0

14 Peyton Norwood Maize High 236.0 205.0 0

15 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 205.0 0

16 Holden Moore Maize High 232.0 185.0 0

17 Luis Salas Goddard High School 240.0 185.0 0

18 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.5 185.0 0

19 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 185.0 0

20 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 145.0 0

21 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 230.0 145.0 0

22 Jayden Ronk Maize High 230.0 135.0 0

23 Ben Harris Maize High 229.0 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Joseph Masura Wichita East High School 223.4 0 0

25 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 0 0

26 Brody Weir Wellington High School 235.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 229.0 1145.0 10

2 Alex Carpenter Goddard High School 242.0 1110.0 8

3 Jacob Esparza Goddard High School 233.0 990.0 6

4 Copeland Musgrove Independence High School 242.0 925.0 4

5 Maddox Miller Wellington High School 241.0 910.0 2

6 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 232.0 905.0 1

7 Logan Gillet Bennington Bulldogs 240.0 905.0 0

8 Evan Owings-Berg Goddard High School 237.0 900.0 0

9 Kadon  Dolezal Wellington High School 240.0 880.0 0

10 Brodie Eakin Goddard High School 241.6 855.0 0

11 DJ Ngassa Wichita East High School 234.6 840.0 0

12 Jon Gould Maize High 241.0 830.0 0

13 Andrew Helpingstine Wellington High School 240.0 820.0 0

14 Peyton Norwood Maize High 236.0 815.0 0

15 Valente Saenz Goddard High School 240.5 800.0 0

16 Tyler Slavenburg Goddard High School 240.0 765.0 0

17 Holden Moore Maize High 232.0 705.0 0

18 Luis Salas Goddard High School 240.0 685.0 0

19 Ethan Saleem Goddard High School 230.0 590.0 0

20 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 225.0 575.0 0

21 Gavin Koehn Maize High 228.0 520.0 0

22 Ben Harris Maize High 229.0 485.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Jayden Ronk Maize High 230.0 485.0 0

24 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.0 405.0 0

25 Joseph Masura Wichita East High School 223.4 0 0

26 Brody Weir Wellington High School 235.0 0 0


